List of prices for services at the A. HabovSstiak Orava Library
Valid from 1st October 2023

Type of fee Price

Annual membership fee

Unregistered user - per day 0,50 €
Child up to the age of 15 4,00 €
Pensioners, disabled persons 3,00 €
War veterans and holders of the Jansky plaque free-of-charge
Secondary school students and full-time university-level students 5,00 €
Adults 7,00 €
Family library card: Ist parent 7,00 €
2nd parent 3,00 €
every child up to the age of 15 1,00 €
Institutional library card 3,00 €
Visitor library card (valid for 2 weeks) 2,00 €
Penalty fees
- books:
Late returns (1st reminder is not delivered via mail) 1,00 €
2nd reminder 3,00 €
3rd reminder 4,00 €
4th reminder from the director 6,00 €
5th and final reminder - attempt at conciliation 10,00 €
- periodicals:
per periodical per week of delay 0,20 €
- reminders are not sent via mail
Handling fees
Duplicate library card 1,00 €
Document reservation 0,70 €
Notification of reservation delivered via mail 1,30 €

Inter-library lending service

- ordering books - per book 0,50 €
- ordering articles - per article 0,30 €
- book fee 3,30 €
- article photocopy: 1 A4 page 0,20 €

1 A3 page 0,25 €

- plus the costs set by the lending library

International inter-library lending service

- per document from the Czech Republic 7,00 €
- per document from a European country 14,00 €
- late return - penalty 5,00 €

- article photocopy: 1 A4 page 0,30 €




Research services - basic fee

5,00 €

- printing, for every commenced page 0,30 €
Lost periodical
- cover price of periodical + 0,70 €
Lost book
- delivery of the same edition
- replacement with a different book if approved by authorized person
- document published before 1990, including five tlmes
the price
- document published after 1990 dOUb.l ©
the price
Copying services
Black & white - A4 0,20 €
Black & white - A4 (two-sided) 0,30 €
Black & white - A3 0,40 €
Black & white - A3 (two-sided) 0,60 €
- text with illustration, basic amount + 0,10 €
Colour - A4 0,50 €
Colour - A4 (two-sided) 1,00 €
Colour illustration - A4 1,00 €
Internet access and PC usage
Per minute of Internet connection in electronic study room 0,02 €

Internet at the children's literature department

- first 15 minutes

free-of-charge

- for every commenced 15 minutes thereafter 0,10 €
Computer games at the children's literature department — 30 minutes 0,20 €
Use of Microsoft Word, Excel — 30 minutes

- registered user 0,50 €

- unregistered user 0,60 €
Scanning documents — 1 0,30 €
Internet connection for notebook computer — 30 minutes 0,60 €
Photographing documents using a personal camera — 30 minutes 0,50 €
Penalty for breaking rules 5,00 €
Printing, black & white (text) — 1 A4 page 0,20 €
Printing, black & white (illustration) — 1 A4 page 0,30 €
Printing, colour (text) — 1 A4 page 0,70 €
Printing, colour (illustration) — 1 A4 page 1,00 €
Printing, colour (text) — 1 A3 page 1,50 €
Printing, colour (illustration) — 1 A3 page 2,00 €

Any repairs that require a service technician are paid by the reader in full.




